VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2015 Session

Budget Bill - SB800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Iltem 95
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

[tem 95

First Year - FY2015

Second Year - FY2016

Regulation of Products (55700)
Pesticide Regulation and Applicator Certification (55704)

Regulation of Feed, Seed, and Fertilizer Products (55706)
Fund Sources:

General
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$5,579,910
$3,325,620

$2,254,290

$520,943
$4,239,433

$819,534

$5,579,910
$3,325,620

$2,254,290

$520,943
$4,239,433

$819,534

Authority: Title 3.2, Chapters 1, 36, 37, 39, 40, 43, 47, 48, and 49; Title 18.2, Chapter 6; and Title 59.1, Chapter 12,

Code of Virginia.

The Office of Pesticide Services shall publish a report on the activities, educational programs, research, and grants
administered through the Pesticide Control Act Fund to the Board of Agriculture and Consumer Services by

October 15 of each year.



	2015 Session
	Budget Bill - SB800 (Introduced)
	Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 95
	Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services


