VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2015 Session

Budget Bill - SB800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 95 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
\$5,579,910	\$5,579,910
\$3,325,620	\$3,325,620
\$2,254,290	\$2,254,290
\$520,943	\$520,943
\$4,239,433	\$4,239,433
\$819,534	\$819,534
	\$5,579,910 \$3,325,620 \$2,254,290 \$520,943 \$4,239,433

Authority: Title 3.2, Chapters 1, 36, 37, 39, 40, 43, 47, 48, and 49; Title 18.2, Chapter 6; and Title 59.1, Chapter 12, Code of Virginia.

The Office of Pesticide Services shall publish a report on the activities, educational programs, research, and grants administered through the Pesticide Control Act Fund to the Board of Agriculture and Consumer Services by October 15 of each year.